
OCEAN SHORES POLICE DEPARTMENT 2018 STATISTICAL INFORMATION

WORKLOAD

Total Incidents/% Change640 17.6% 722 34.5% 883 42.6% 2,245 32.1%

Traffic Stops 507 203.6%

Traffic Cites Issued 174 163.6%

Traffic Warnings only 333 229.7%

Traffic Accidents 13 116.7%

Total Arrests 60 15.4%

Beach Incidents 97 51.6%

CLASS "A" CRIMES Occ Cleared

Homicide 0 0 0 0 0

Rape                0 0 0 0 0

Robbery  0 0 1 1 1

Assault 2 7 7 16 9

Burglary  9 4 3 16 1

Theft 7 12 10 29 1

Stolen Auto  2 1 0 3 0

Total   20 24 21 65 12

 

Boating Statistics

Personnel Hours

On Water Hours

Written Inspections

Visual Spot Checks

Boating Incidents

Boater Assists

Citations

 

CrimeWatch/Volunteer Hrs

135 113

2

15

8

Feb

201

66

177

64

MarJan

3

14

14

129

44

85

0

0

256.8

31

6221

0

207.8

0

0

Jun JulApr May SepAug Oct Nov

0 0

0

0

0

0 0

213.00

TOTALDec

677.50

90.5

0.0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0

 

1.0

0

1.5

0

88

0

          


