

OCEAN SHORES POLICE DEPARTMENT 2018 STATISTICAL INFORMATION



WORKLOAD	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	TOTAL	
Total Incidents/% Chang	640 17.6%	722 34.5%	883 42.6%										2,245	32.1%
Traffic Stops	129	201	177			1		1	•			·	507	203.6%
Traffic Cites Issued	44	66	64										174	163.6%
Traffic Warnings only	85	135	113										333	229.7%
Traffic Accidents	3	2	8										13	116.7%
Total Arrests	14	15	31										60	15.4%
Beach Incidents	14	21	62										97	51.6%
CLASS "A" CRIMES													Осс	Cleared
Homicide	0	0	0										0	0
Rape	0	0	0										0	0
Robbery	0	0	1										1	1
Assault	2	7	7										16	9
Burglary	9	4	3										16	1
Theft	7	12	10										29	1
Stolen Auto	2	1	0										3	0
Total	20	24	21										65	12
Boating Statistics														
Personnel Hours	1.0	1.5	88										90.5	
On Water Hours	0	0	0										0.0	
Written Inspections	0	0	0										0	
Visual Spot Checks	0	0	0										0	
Boating Incidents	0	0	0										0	
Boater Assists	0	0	0										0	
Citations	0	0	0										0	
CrimeWatch/Volunteer Hrs	213.00	207.8	256.8										67	7.50